
Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Olen. Berlin 00:17:39.56 73

2 Big Walnut 00:17:47.80 110

3 Del. Hayes 00:17:58.73 132

4 Utica 00:18:00.22 146

5 Centerburg 00:18:19.64 168

6 Team FCA 00:18:14.65 168

7 Highland 00:18:16.67 173

8 Fredericktown 00:18:22.48 174

9 Mount Vernon 00:18:38.09 219

10 Buckeye Valley 00:18:58.21 269

11 Northwestern 00:19:36.07 285

12 Johnstown 00:19:35.08 330

13 Col. Academy 00:19:37.05 334

14 West Holmes 00:20:04.92 356

15 Loudonville 00:20:32.78 378

16 Clear Fork 00:21:51.28 427

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Olen. Berlin 00:17:39.56 9 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 214 Calvin Davies 00:17:14.79 7

2 10 209 Matthew Cool 00:17:23.29 10

3 16 207 Wyatt Bednar 00:17:41.56 16

4 19 208 Cooper Citro 00:17:56.10 19

5 21 206 Eli Baxter 00:18:02.07 21

6 28 205 Justin Aucreman 00:18:10.88 (28)

7 39 213 Braeden Danko 00:18:29.86 (39)

2 Big Walnut 00:17:47.80 10 110

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 16 Christopher Lee 00:16:56.11 2

2 3 10 Gabe Ghering 00:16:57.86 3

3 25 7 Tyler Edwards 00:18:06.48 25

4 27 20 Jordan Monebrake 00:18:10.73 27

5 53 11 Kyan Johnston 00:18:47.84 53

6 65 5 Ryan Cummins 00:19:13.27 (63)

7 92 13 Brody King 00:20:19.97 (80)

3 Del. Hayes 00:17:58.73 10 132

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 104 Blake Frisch 00:17:05.30 4

2 8 127 Luke Todt 00:17:15.37 8

3 33 111 Trenton Hole 00:18:19.32 33

4 38 123 Eric Stewart 00:18:28.20 38

5 49 124 Sebastian Stewart 00:18:45.48 49

6 52 97 Luke Brown 00:18:47.34 (52)

7 57 114 Chase McMahon 00:18:56.32 (57)

4 Utica 00:18:00.22 7 146

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 262 Jay Figgins 00:16:30.70 1

2 18 260 Silas Buckenberger 00:17:51.34 18

3 24 261 Stephen Epps 00:18:05.77 24

4 48 265 Austin Kennedy 00:18:44.02 48

5 55 269 Gavin Rutter 00:18:49.31 55

6 90 270 Jordan Taylor 00:20:16.84 (79)

7 105 263 Kyle Gilbert 00:20:45.52 (90)

5 Centerburg 00:18:19.64 9 168

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 57 Alex Hayden 00:17:39.78 15

2 32 66 Gavin Wright 00:18:18.57 32

3 36 64 Travis Thomas 00:18:23.34 36

4 42 53 Greg Beard 00:18:38.17 42

5 43 55 Nathan Dickhof 00:18:38.34 43

6 59 60 Chase Netting 00:18:57.04 (58)

7 61 58 Ethan Jackson 00:18:58.82 (60)

6 Team FCA 00:18:14.65 10 168

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 256 Andrew Stoner 00:17:12.62 5

2 34 238 Elijah Ahrens 00:18:20.13 34
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Boys

3 35 246 John Paul Foust 00:18:21.35 35

4 40 244 Evan Crawford 00:18:30.48 40

5 54 255 Roman Lendavic 00:18:48.69 54

6 60 247 Joshua Foust 00:18:57.83 (59)

7 68 249 Lincoln Hennell 00:19:18.33 (65)

7 Highland 00:18:16.67 10 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 156 Hunter Bolton 00:17:20.54 9

2 12 170 Joel Roberts 00:17:33.71 12

3 41 160 Grath Garee 00:18:30.99 41

4 44 166 Brendan Lester 00:18:38.57 44

5 71 168 Kaden Miller 00:19:19.55 67

6 77 171 Caleb Wetzel 00:19:22.51 (72)

7 81 155 Corban Benedict 00:19:42.41 (74)

8 Fredericktown 00:18:22.48 10 174

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 141 Owen Krabill 00:17:58.85 20

2 29 145 Xavier Platt 00:18:13.91 29

3 30 143 Aiden McManis 00:18:15.12 30

4 45 150 Noah Smith 00:18:38.57 45

5 50 140 Peyton Hogg 00:18:45.92 50

6 51 146 Kaleb Randall 00:18:47.20 (51)

7 56 139 Evan Hogg 00:18:53.69 (56)

9 Mount Vernon 00:18:38.09 9 219

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 189 Logan Eggert 00:17:36.82 13

2 17 198 Matt Salvucci 00:17:45.94 17

3 46 193 Eric Marofsky 00:18:38.89 46

4 72 195 Logan Moore 00:19:20.01 68

5 83 190 Jonathan Hamman 00:19:48.78 75

6 110 199 Brady Wiles 00:21:08.99 (92)

7 126 192 Quinn Hoffman 00:23:59.62 (103)

10 Buckeye Valley 00:18:58.21 9 269

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 32 Liam George 00:17:37.11 14

2 37 48 Andrew Suchland 00:18:24.87 37

3 73 41 Owen Osborne 00:19:20.35 69

4 80 33 Luke George 00:19:28.62 73

5 85 50 Braxton Webb 00:20:00.13 76

6 86 45 Ryan Shearer 00:20:08.58 (77)

7 93 34 Griffin Haney 00:20:20.48 (81)

11 Northwestern 00:19:36.07 5 285

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 203 Kade Tegtmeier 00:17:30.23 11

2 22 204 Jacob Wakefield 00:18:02.40 22

3 63 200 Rylee Dawson 00:19:07.25 62

4 103 201 Logan Garman 00:20:38.68 88

5 124 202 Noah Lee 00:22:41.79 102

12 Johnstown 00:19:35.08 9 330

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 177 Drew Billow 00:18:03.58 23

2 67 182 Collin Willard 00:19:17.16 64
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Boys

3 76 175 Brady Barb 00:19:21.76 71

4 96 180 Jack Herman 00:20:29.42 83

5 104 178 Mathew Cherry 00:20:43.46 89

6 118 174 Andrew Balsizer 00:21:44.14 (97)

7 119 179 Keaton Curnutte 00:21:45.44 (98)

13 Col. Academy 00:19:37.05 7 334

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 79 Peter Heermann 00:18:10.07 26

2 62 84 Cyrus Richardson 00:18:58.86 61

3 74 77 Jonathon Hammond 00:19:20.46 70

4 99 86 Elliott Schehl 00:20:34.15 86

5 107 85 Liam Ross 00:21:01.72 91

6 123 80 Xander Hu-Van Reeth 00:22:41.56 (101)

7 130 83 Kevin Reeves 00:25:19.29 (106)

14 West Holmes 00:20:04.92 10 356

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 272 Zeke Galbraith 00:17:13.87 6

2 97 275 Mac Miller 00:20:30.62 84

3 98 274 Jacob Miller 00:20:32.80 85

4 100 273 Braydyn Lemon 00:20:35.33 87

5 115 281 Nathan Young 00:21:31.99 94

6 116 278 Slade Turney 00:21:40.09 (95)

7 117 279 Hunter Uptain 00:21:40.86 (96)

15 Loudonville 00:20:32.78 5 378

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 184 Conner Portz 00:18:18.32 31

2 69 186 Josh Wittel 00:19:19.03 66

3 95 187 Wesley Zuercher 00:20:27.38 82

4 120 183 Austin Cawrse 00:22:17.89 99

5 121 185 Franky Sanchez 00:22:21.27 100

16 Clear Fork 00:21:51.28 6 427

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 47 71 Alex Pore 00:18:42.15 47

2 89 74 Ben Wallis 00:20:15.55 78

3 112 70 Logan Myerholtz 00:21:19.52 93

4 127 69 Caiden Moody 00:24:22.30 104

5 128 72 Ian Price 00:24:36.86 105

6 135 67 Zach Hotz 00:27:09.53 (107)
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 262 Jay Figgins SR 00:16:30.70 Utica

2 2 16 Christopher Lee SR 00:16:56.11 Big Walnut

3 3 10 Gabe Ghering JR 00:16:57.86 Big Walnut

4 4 104 Blake Frisch SR 00:17:05.30 Del. Hayes

5 5 256 Andrew Stoner SR 00:17:12.62 Team FCA

6 6 272 Zeke Galbraith JR 00:17:13.87 West Holmes

7 7 214 Calvin Davies SR 00:17:14.79 Olen. Berlin

8 8 127 Luke Todt JR 00:17:15.37 Del. Hayes

9 9 156 Hunter Bolton JR 00:17:20.54 Highland

10 10 209 Matthew Cool SO 00:17:23.29 Olen. Berlin

11 11 203 Kade Tegtmeier SO 00:17:30.23 Northwestern

12 12 170 Joel Roberts JR 00:17:33.71 Highland

13 13 189 Logan Eggert SO 00:17:36.82 Mount Vernon

14 14 32 Liam George JR 00:17:37.11 Buckeye Valley

15 15 57 Alex Hayden SR 00:17:39.78 Centerburg

16 16 207 Wyatt Bednar SR 00:17:41.56 Olen. Berlin

17 17 198 Matt Salvucci JR 00:17:45.94 Mount Vernon

18 18 260 Silas Buckenberger SR 00:17:51.34 Utica

19 19 208 Cooper Citro JR 00:17:56.10 Olen. Berlin

20 20 141 Owen Krabill JR 00:17:58.85 Fredericktown

21 21 206 Eli Baxter FR 00:18:02.07 Olen. Berlin

22 22 204 Jacob Wakefield JR 00:18:02.40 Northwestern

23 23 177 Drew Billow FR 00:18:03.58 Johnstown

24 24 261 Stephen Epps SO 00:18:05.77 Utica

25 25 7 Tyler Edwards SO 00:18:06.48 Big Walnut

26 26 79 Peter Heermann SR 00:18:10.07 Col. Academy

27 27 20 Jordan Monebrake JR 00:18:10.73 Big Walnut

28 (28) 205 Justin Aucreman SR 00:18:10.88 Olen. Berlin

29 29 145 Xavier Platt SR 00:18:13.91 Fredericktown

30 30 143 Aiden McManis FR 00:18:15.12 Fredericktown

31 31 184 Conner Portz SR 00:18:18.32 Loudonville

32 32 66 Gavin Wright SR 00:18:18.57 Centerburg

33 33 111 Trenton Hole SR 00:18:19.32 Del. Hayes

34 34 238 Elijah Ahrens SR 00:18:20.13 Team FCA

35 35 246 John Paul Foust FR 00:18:21.35 Team FCA

36 36 64 Travis Thomas SR 00:18:23.34 Centerburg

37 37 48 Andrew Suchland SO 00:18:24.87 Buckeye Valley

38 38 123 Eric Stewart SR 00:18:28.20 Del. Hayes

39 (39) 213 Braeden Danko SO 00:18:29.86 Olen. Berlin

40 40 244 Evan Crawford FR 00:18:30.48 Team FCA

41 41 160 Grath Garee JR 00:18:30.99 Highland

42 42 53 Greg Beard SO 00:18:38.17 Centerburg

43 43 55 Nathan Dickhof SO 00:18:38.34 Centerburg

44 44 166 Brendan Lester SO 00:18:38.57 Highland

45 45 150 Noah Smith FR 00:18:38.57 Fredericktown

46 46 193 Eric Marofsky JR 00:18:38.89 Mount Vernon

47 47 71 Alex Pore SR 00:18:42.15 Clear Fork

48 48 265 Austin Kennedy SO 00:18:44.02 Utica

49 49 124 Sebastian Stewart SR 00:18:45.48 Del. Hayes

50 50 140 Peyton Hogg JR 00:18:45.92 Fredericktown

51 (51) 146 Kaleb Randall SO 00:18:47.20 Fredericktown
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Boys

52 (52) 97 Luke Brown SO 00:18:47.34 Del. Hayes

53 53 11 Kyan Johnston SO 00:18:47.84 Big Walnut

54 54 255 Roman Lendavic SO 00:18:48.69 Team FCA

55 55 269 Gavin Rutter SO 00:18:49.31 Utica

56 (56) 139 Evan Hogg JR 00:18:53.69 Fredericktown

57 (57) 114 Chase McMahon SO 00:18:56.32 Del. Hayes

58 0 137 Silas Hoam SR 00:18:56.70 Fredericktown

59 (58) 60 Chase Netting SO 00:18:57.04 Centerburg

60 (59) 247 Joshua Foust SR 00:18:57.83 Team FCA

61 (60) 58 Ethan Jackson FR 00:18:58.82 Centerburg

62 61 84 Cyrus Richardson SR 00:18:58.86 Col. Academy

63 62 200 Rylee Dawson SR 00:19:07.25 Northwestern

64 0 211 Evan Cornell SO 00:19:11.77 Olen. Berlin

65 (63) 5 Ryan Cummins SR 00:19:13.27 Big Walnut

66 0 110 John Hinton SR 00:19:15.85 Del. Hayes

67 64 182 Collin Willard SO 00:19:17.16 Johnstown

68 (65) 249 Lincoln Hennell JR 00:19:18.33 Team FCA

69 66 186 Josh Wittel SR 00:19:19.03 Loudonville

70 0 131 Josh Alexander FR 00:19:19.37 Fredericktown

71 67 168 Kaden Miller SR 00:19:19.55 Highland

72 68 195 Logan Moore SR 00:19:20.01 Mount Vernon

73 69 41 Owen Osborne SR 00:19:20.35 Buckeye Valley

74 70 77 Jonathon Hammond JR 00:19:20.46 Col. Academy

75 0 62 Alex Regal SO 00:19:21.20 Centerburg

76 71 175 Brady Barb SO 00:19:21.76 Johnstown

77 (72) 171 Caleb Wetzel JR 00:19:22.51 Highland

78 0 251 Johann Honegger JR 00:19:22.92 Team FCA

79 0 126 Oscar Tello SO 00:19:25.64 Del. Hayes

80 73 33 Luke George JR 00:19:28.62 Buckeye Valley

81 (74) 155 Corban Benedict JR 00:19:42.41 Highland

82 0 218 Jonah Gregg JR 00:19:42.55 Olen. Berlin

83 75 190 Jonathan Hamman SR 00:19:48.78 Mount Vernon

84 0 134 Xavier Comer SR 00:19:57.47 Fredericktown

85 76 50 Braxton Webb JR 00:20:00.13 Buckeye Valley

86 (77) 45 Ryan Shearer SR 00:20:08.58 Buckeye Valley

87 0 65 Timothy Wheeler SR 00:20:09.68 Centerburg

88 0 258 Will Young FR 00:20:12.30 Team FCA

89 78 74 Ben Wallis JR 00:20:15.55 Clear Fork

90 (79) 270 Jordan Taylor SO 00:20:16.84 Utica

91 0 239 Josiah Ball FR 00:20:17.31 Team FCA

92 (80) 13 Brody King FR 00:20:19.97 Big Walnut

93 (81) 34 Griffin Haney JR 00:20:20.48 Buckeye Valley

94 0 99 Tim Bumgardner JR 00:20:24.86 Del. Hayes

95 82 187 Wesley Zuercher SR 00:20:27.38 Loudonville

96 83 180 Jack Herman SO 00:20:29.42 Johnstown

97 84 275 Mac Miller FR 00:20:30.62 West Holmes

98 85 274 Jacob Miller SO 00:20:32.80 West Holmes

99 86 86 Elliott Schehl SO 00:20:34.15 Col. Academy

100 87 273 Braydyn Lemon SO 00:20:35.33 West Holmes

101 0 167 Russell Martin SO 00:20:36.49 Highland

102 0 39 Paul Meyers SR 00:20:37.70 Buckeye Valley

103 88 201 Logan Garman SO 00:20:38.68 Northwestern

104 89 178 Mathew Cherry FR 00:20:43.46 Johnstown

105 (90) 263 Kyle Gilbert FR 00:20:45.52 Utica
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Boys

106 0 158 Colton Clarkson FR 00:20:47.47 Highland

107 91 85 Liam Ross SR 00:21:01.72 Col. Academy

108 0 44 Troy Scowden SR 00:21:02.22 Buckeye Valley

109 0 162 Daniel Grandstaff SO 00:21:03.64 Highland

110 (92) 199 Brady Wiles FR 00:21:08.99 Mount Vernon

111 0 14 Brayden Kuhlman SO 00:21:10.54 Big Walnut

112 93 70 Logan Myerholtz SR 00:21:19.52 Clear Fork

113 0 1 William Acree SO 00:21:24.34 Big Walnut

114 0 25 Matthew St. John SO 00:21:24.74 Big Walnut

115 94 281 Nathan Young FR 00:21:31.99 West Holmes

116 (95) 278 Slade Turney FR 00:21:40.09 West Holmes

117 (96) 279 Hunter Uptain FR 00:21:40.86 West Holmes

118 (97) 174 Andrew Balsizer FR 00:21:44.14 Johnstown

119 (98) 179 Keaton Curnutte SO 00:21:45.44 Johnstown

120 99 183 Austin Cawrse FR 00:22:17.89 Loudonville

121 100 185 Franky Sanchez FR 00:22:21.27 Loudonville

122 0 176 Patrick Beharry JR 00:22:23.49 Johnstown

123 (101) 80 Xander Hu-Van Reeth FR 00:22:41.56 Col. Academy

124 102 202 Noah Lee FR 00:22:41.79 Northwestern

125 0 276 Blazedyn Mullins FR 00:23:30.13 West Holmes

126 (103) 192 Quinn Hoffman SO 00:23:59.62 Mount Vernon

127 104 69 Caiden Moody SR 00:24:22.30 Clear Fork

128 105 72 Ian Price SR 00:24:36.86 Clear Fork

129 0 172 Ethan Adkins SR 00:24:45.00 Johnstown

130 (106) 83 Kevin Reeves SR 00:25:19.29 Col. Academy

131 0 191 Ian Hawthrone SO 00:25:31.68 Mount Vernon

132 0 194 Micheal Minton FR 00:25:55.88 Mount Vernon

133 0 277 Aaj Roberts FR 00:26:48.93 West Holmes

134 0 280 Briar Wengerd FR 00:27:01.15 West Holmes

135 (107) 67 Zach Hotz JR 00:27:09.53 Clear Fork
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